
ROSCOMMON COUNTY COUNCIL
Roads Design Section,
Aras an Chontae, Roscommon.
Phone 090 66 37100
Head of Roads and Transportation: Mr Eugene Dwyer

EV Only EV Only EV Only EV Only EV Only

EV CHARGER

20.40

1.20

2.40

1.50

2.40

1.50

2.40

1.50

2.40

1.50

2.40

1.20

1.20
4.80

1.65
2.55

7.65

EV CHARGER EV CHARGER

10.20

EV C
H

AR
G

ER

EV O
nly

EV O
nlyEV

 O
nl

y

1.20

4.80

1.20

4.80

1.20

4.80

2.10

1.20

EV C
H

AR
G

ER

0.30

7.65
2.55

1.65

1.20

EV 6pm
-8am

optional ****
AC

 22kw
 D

U
AL

SLO
W

 C
H

AR
G

ER
(serving 2nr Aras
daytim

e carpark
spaces- 8am

 to 6pm
w

hich revert to 2nr
nightow

l charging
spaces from

 -6pm
 to

8am
)

M
IN

I-PILLAR
TO

 D
C

 & AC
C

H
AR

G
ER

S

AC
 22kw

D
U

AL
SLO

W
C

H
AR

G
ER

AC
 22kw

D
U

AL
SLO

W
C

H
AR

G
ER

COURTHOUSE SIDE

ARAS SIDE

EV 6pm
-8am

1.20

1.20

D
C

 150kw
D

U
AL

FAST
C

H
AR

G
ER

N
EW

 D
R

AW
C

H
AM

BER
S

AC
 22kw

 D
U

AL
SLO

W
 C

H
AR

G
ER

(serving last universal
design w

heelchair
accessible
Perpendicular space
and last Parallel EV
space (not to full
U

niversal design)

1.20

1.20

3 NUMBER PARALLEL SPACES NOT TO UNIVERSAL DESIGN

5 PERPENDICULAR SPACES ARE TO FULL UNIVERSAL DESIGN

N

S

E

W

764419.95

587186.55764403.00

587175.75

N

S

E

W

764425.50

587178.00

587167.20 764408.55

SUDS-POROUS ASPHALT IN HUB AREA+ LINE ACO-CHANNEL AS PER GREEN DASH LINE
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